
Rang

 1

ISET

 2

TVD / BDTA

 3

Name / Nom

 4

Gen Marker

 5

Geb / DateN

 6

GA

 7

B%

 8

M / L kg

 9

F/G kg

10

F/G %

11

E/P kg

12

E/P %

13

IPL

14

ITP

15

FO

16

BE/CR

17

GL/FU

18

EU/SM

19

IFF

20

ZZ

21

FBK / Fer

22

V / P

23

MV / PM

24

Anbieter / Fournisseur

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1519

1504

1497

1491

1491

1487

1485

1482

1480

1477

1476

1475

1474

1471

1457

1456

1453

1451

1450

1446

1443

1441

1440

1439

1428

1427

1422

1413

1408

1403

1401

1398

1397

1397

1390

1389

1386

1383

1383

1383

1382

1381

1377

1376

1371

1362

1360

1357

1354

1353

US 70071611.9

US 71974211.6

CA 106363549.8

US 3008897582.2

CA 107359260.6

US 69502423.7

US 70626023.4

US 72044077.3

US 69502427.5

NL 755898903.1

US 71703339.1

US 3009569536.2

US 71699265.1

US 70625980.1

US 69128229.7

US 58591942.1

US 3011789392.9

NL 537453128.1

CA 11397834.9

US 71302825.4

IT 17990915143.4

US 72156794.3

US 3011538150.3

US 71494657.1

CA 107281711.3

US 71441918.1

US 71494672.4

US 70354884.7

US 69087180.5

US 71494540.6

US 61083609.9

US 69304279.0

US 65917481.7

US 3008710387.5

US 71302858.2

IT 33990271640.9

CA 107567492.8

US 140331158.8

CA 11161715.8

CA 11696699.2

DE 355583524.1

CA 10847042.1

US 70626196.5

CA 106807385.1

CA 11696704.3

US 72127270.0

US 66800610.9

CA 11294722.3

CA 9608054.1

CA 11347855.9

S−S−I Mogul REFLECTOR

Clear−Echo Lexor RACER

Gen−I−Beq LAVAMAN

S−S−I Snowman MAYFLOWER

Comestar LAUTRUST

Kerndtway KINGPIN

De−Su NOMINEE

Morningview Mcc KINGBOY

Kerndtway ERASER

Cogent SUPERSHOT

Bacon−Hill MONTROSS

Rugg−Doc COMAN

Vieuxsaule FLAME

De−Su 11228 TOPSY

Roylane Boxer PUNCH 4311

Larcrest COMMANDER

View−Home Ernhdt POWERBALL

Heidenskipster BEART

Genervations LIQUID GOLD

Mr Lookout P ENFORCER

Amighetti NUMERO UNO

Seagull−Bay SILVER

S−S−I Sterling DAMARIS

Mr Moviestar MARDI GRAS

Val−Bisson DOORMAN

Zahbulls Alta1STCLASS

Edg DEMAN

Farnear−Tbr−Bh CASHCOIN

View−Home MONTEREY

Edg CLEAR CUT

Lirr Drew DEMPSEY

K−Star LATROY

De−Su OBSERVER

Cookiecutter Petron HALOGEN

Mr Lookout Pesce ALTA5G

Castelbosco Ins. JUDO

Croteau Lesperron UNIX

Den−K Alta GREATEST

Mapel Wood BREWMASTER

Stantons CAPITAL GAIN

LAURO−ET

Marbri FACEBOOK

De−Su Mcc HARVIN 11444

DPR CARAMINATOR

Stantons HIGH OCTANE

Mr Alphagen DAGON

Rich−Banks HE−MAN

Velthuis LET IT SNOW

Boldi V S G ANTON

Gen−Com BLIZZARD

CDF

AB CDF

CDC

AE CDF

RDF AB

BE CDF

CDF

AB CDF

POC AB CDF

AA CDF

AB CDF

CDF

CDF

BB CDF

CDF

POC AB CDF

AB CDF H5C

AA CDF

AB CDF

AE CDF

AB CDF

CDF

AE CDF

AB CDF H5C

CDF

AA CDF

AA CDC

CDF

AA CDF

RDF AB CDC

CDF

RDF AB CDF

BB CDF

BB CDF

CMC CDF

BE CDF

CDF

CDF

AA CDF

AB CDF

BB CDF

AB CDF

AB CDF

AE CDF

AB CDF

AA

CDF H3C

BB CDF

CDF

2012−08−23

2012−09−11

2010−02−21

2011−08−05

2012−06−22

2013−01−07

2012−04−30

2012−10−19

2013−02−07

2013−03−14

2012−10−14

2012−09−02

2012−04−28

2012−03−19

2010−07−12

2012−12−17

2013−05−20

2011−05−26

2011−12−07

2011−12−07

2010−07−15

2013−04−10

2013−01−22

2012−10−01

2011−08−06

2013−02−01

2012−10−16

2011−07−25

2013−01−13

2012−05−30

2005−12−01

2010−04−12

2008−11−07

2012−04−27

2012−03−28

2012−02−05

2012−06−17

2009−06−10

2010−08−21

2013−02−13

2012−04−05

2010−03−28

2012−08−11

2011−09−17

2013−02−20

2012−10−07

2009−11−01

2011−05−04

2012−04−05

2011−11−07

GI

GI

G

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

G

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

G

GI

G

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

GI

82

83

94

84

81

81

83

83

79

80

83

82

82

87

83

83

81

83

90

90

93

80

78

86

90

80

80

88

82

83

99

83

97

84

86

81

83

84

88

80

90

88

80

86

77

78

82

90

83

82

1712

1587

 899

3064

1867

1248

1599

1899

1968

2412

2910

1777

 380

1718

1356

1711

1608

1278

 958

1809

 753

1816

1930

 834

 889

 552

 869

1400

1300

1209

 816

1153

1646

 219

 605

 968

1591

2421

1645

2623

1216

1754

1674

 819

2074

 816

1459

2263

1287

1612

 49

 41

 61

 72

 80

 62

 49

 56

 65

 48

 81

 35

 79

 80

 59

 79

 53

 27

 81

 45

 64

 91

 63

 52

 51

 51

 72

 48

 53

 39

 43

 36

 36

 11

 37

 49

 52

 64

106

 77

 51

 87

 64

 51

 44

 31

 31

 66

 44

 66

−0.20

−0.23

 0.28

−0.48

 0.06

 0.14

−0.15

−0.20

−0.13

−0.48

−0.34

−0.37

 0.72

 0.12

 0.06

 0.12

−0.11

−0.25

 0.47

−0.27

 0.38

 0.20

−0.13

 0.21

 0.17

 0.32

 0.42

−0.08

 0.02

−0.10

 0.12

−0.10

−0.31

 0.03

 0.14

 0.12

−0.11

−0.32

 0.44

−0.26

 0.03

 0.19

−0.02

 0.21

−0.39

−0.01

−0.28

−0.24

−0.08

 0.03

71

58

63

94

70

45

55

54

69

72

89

60

36

72

55

64

67

34

62

66

31

68

61

36

46

25

48

45

47

41

43

45

47

 6

29

33

43

73

52

62

57

59

61

48

45

30

50

79

41

62

 0.15

 0.07

 0.37

−0.06

 0.09

 0.05

 0.03

−0.09

 0.05

−0.07

−0.06

 0.02

 0.27

 0.16

 0.12

 0.09

 0.16

−0.08

 0.34

 0.07

 0.07

 0.09

−0.02

 0.10

 0.19

 0.08

 0.22

−0.01

 0.05

 0.01

 0.18

 0.08

−0.07

−0.01

 0.10

 0.01

−0.10

−0.06

−0.02

−0.23

 0.18

 0.02

 0.06

 0.23

−0.24

 0.04

 0.03

 0.05

−0.02

 0.10

142

133

144

150

142

128

131

128

140

137

148

133

129

145

134

139

141

117

144

137

121

142

134

124

131

118

134

125

128

123

128

127

124

103

119

120

122

139

132

130

136

135

136

133

120

118

128

145

123

137

126

124

111

122

131

135

114

138

123

120

125

132

126

121

123

128

122

126

116

124

127

131

123

124

139

134

133

117

134

133

129

125

123

117

128

129

144

109

126

133

115

114

136

125

143

130

118

129

127

122

107

110

112

120

112

125

106

123

113

113

108

121

116

112

125

112

121

108

127

131

115

120

108

118

131

121

119

108

125

134

122

117

105

119

128

120

125

105

121

129

115

128

122

120

132

119

120

121

120

119

 98

 93

 84

 98

109

113

102

100

109

112

 98

110

114

 97

113

113

103

 99

 95

106

103

108

105

114

110

105

 99

100

104

113

106

 90

114

100

 91

118

104

 87

112

103

103

 92

 90

 96

115

112

 96

114

 92

103

118

115

113

117

124

119

113

116

112

112

113

111

120

109

120

125

106

131

108

117

113

124

113

117

121

117

125

110

116

117

120

109

119

103

111

109

121

103

115

108

113

101

111

116

120

128

108

117

113

111

120

128

112

111

127

133

113

134

116

115

124

126

121

122

113

127

118

126

108

111

128

130

119

129

133

142

131

126

130

131

124

121

123

125

133

129

142

116

118

130

112

110

128

121

139

127

117

123

127

120

124

130

123

113

114

130

137

129

124

127

108

128

131

114

126

111

119

137

118

122

135

104

122

129

115

129

110

126

118

122

118

125

123

154

126

128

114

110

114

113

113

118

105

111

116

120

119

90

117

102

112

121

101

113

110

124

115

118

101

115

99

124

111

114

109

105

94

117

117

107

115

104

105

111

123

116

103

113

101

118

120

104

113

127

126

109

106

96

113

117

106

107

106

116

119

98

112

104

98

116

113

119

127

101

103

116

128

118

122

114

104

112

128

101

124

105

124

127

110

119

129

 92

111

123

 99

116

102

113

113

113

104

124

115

146

115

125

108

102

104

100

107

118

 99

102

102

119

116

 76

113

 87

MOGUL−ET

LEXOR−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

SNOWMAN−ET

SUDAN−ET

MCCUTCHEN−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

MCCUTCHEN−ET

EARNHARDT

SUPERSIRE−ET

MOGUL−ET

EPIC−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

BOOKEM−ET

BOXER

MOGUL−ET

EARNHARDT

BEACON−ET

BOULDER−ET

FACEBOOK−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

MOGUL−ET

STERLING−ET

MOGUL−ET

BOOKEM−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

MOGUL−ET

OBSERVER−ET

MCCUTCHEN−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

GOLDWYN

MAN O MAN−ET

PLANET−ET

PETRONE−ET

ALTAKOOL−ET

IOTA−ET

NUMERO UNO−E

PLANET−ET

GARRETT−ET

MCCUTCHEN−ET

LAVAMAN−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

MCCUTCHEN−ET

SNOWMAN−ET

MCCUTCHEN−ET

MOGUL−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

SNOWMAN−ET

EPIC−ET

SNOWMAN−ET

SUPER−ET

OBSERVER−ET

GOLDWYN

SOCRATES−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

OBSERVER−ET

MASSEY−ET

SUPER−ET

OBSERVER−ET

SUPER−ET

BOLTON−ET

OBSERVER−ET

FREDDIE

WATSON

O MAN−ET

OBSERVER−ET

ROBUST−ET

GOLDWYN

PLANET−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

SNOWMAN−ET

BOOKEM−ET

PLANET−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

DORCY−ET

ATWOOD−ET

GOLDWYN

ROBUST−ET

ATWOOD−ET

DERRY−ET

TOYSTORY−ET

O MAN−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

ATWOOD−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

DOMAIN−ET

BOLTON−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

OBSERVER−ET

PLANET−ET

AIRRAID

MAN O MAN−ET

BAXTER

OBSERVER−ET

DOMAIN−ET

GOLDWYN

PLANET−ET

MAN O MAN−ET

SHOTTLE−ET

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics, Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

ABS Global

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Pfister

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Alta−LGC

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Alta−LGC

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Alta−LGC

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Swissgenetics

Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Swissgenetics


